UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

Department of Examinations

Notification No

1

B.S. 4-Years Economics
Replica (Semester System)
Session 2017 — 2021

The result of the following candidates of B.S 4 Years Economics Replica Semester System Session
2017 — 2021 is declared as under:-
Maximum Marks in this examination are 4500, Credit Hours 133 & CGPA 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An
entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to
the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the

Regulations in due course.

“If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or

involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules”.
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Name of the Candidate

Muhammad Zaman
S/o Anees Ahmad

Hamza Farooq
S/o Azmat Ali

Ahmad Waheed

S/o Muhammad Akram
Maimuna Ala Ud Din

D/o Ala-ud-Din

Sheher Bano

D/o Sagib Shehzad Bhatti
Mahnoor Awais Butt

D/o Muhammad Awais Butt
Kanza Shabbir

D/o Muhammad Shabbir Ahmed
Malik Muhammad Hussain
S/o Karamat Ali

Wahid Zaman

S/o Shah Zar Gul

Subhan Allah

S/o Muhammad Shafique
Haider Ali

S/o Zulafgar Ali

Faraz Ali

S/o Zulfigar Ahmad
Tanzeela Ashfaq

D/o Muhammad Ashfag Khan
Shanza Mehmood

D/o Anayat Mehmood
Jahanzaib Liagat

S/o Liagat Ali

Muhammad Haseeb

S/o Saleem Qader

Fatima Khan

D/o Muzamal Akhtar Khan Niazi
Sabeen Manzoor

D/o Manzoor Hussain

Gulzar Ahmed
S/o Gulmir Ali

Roll No. Reqd. No.
School of Economics, P.U. Lahore.
RBS01 2017-ude-56
RBS02

RBS03

RBS04 2017-ude-89
RBS05 2017-ude-98
RBS06 2017-ude-101
RBSO7 2017-ude-102
RBS08 2017-mo-177
RBS09 2017-ude-103
RBS10 2017-ude-57
RBS11 2017-ude-58
RBS12 2017-ude-59
RBS13 2017-ude-60
RBS14 2017-ude-61
RBS15 2017-ude-62
RBS16 2016-pll-91
RBS17 2017-ude-64
RBS18 2017-ude-65
RBS19 2017-ude-66
Prepared by

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA
Dropped

Dropped

Dropped

Pass 3392 7540  3.23
Pass 3535 78.56 3.46
Pass 3552 78.93 3.45
Pass 3349 74.42 3.20
Pass 3336 74.13 3.20
Pass 3183 70.73 2.93
Pass 3435 76.33 3.32
Dropped

Pass 3324 73.87 3.15
Dropped

Pass 3685 8189  3.56
Dropped

Pass 3753 83.40  3.68
Dropped

Pass 3443 76.51 3.33
Pass 3240 72.00 3.04

Checked by Asstt



http://www.pu.edu.pk/

Name of the Candidate

Muhammad Zain Ikram
S/o Muhammad Ikram
Rizwan Akbar

S/o Noor Akbar

Jannat Shafique

D/o Muhammad Shafique Awan
Shakeeb Ud Din

S/o Shuja Ud Din

Asad Ali

S/o Zulafigar Ali
Mateena Ali

D/o Muhammad Saeed Chaudhry
Natasha Amani Khan
D/o Amani Roome Khan
Syed Saad Ullah

S/o Syed Zahid Hussain
Nafees Sharif

S/o Muhammad Sharif
Maham Khan

D/o Faheem Alam Khan
Awais Aslam

S/o Muhammad Aslam

Wajeha Younas
D/o Muhammad Younas

Maryam Sheikh

D/o Naveed Ahmad

Irshad Ahmad

S/o Muhammad Baig

Nauman Zahir Shah

S/o Muhammad Zahir Shah
Hina Javed

D/o Javed Magbool Chaudhary
Muhammad Awais Nadeem Lon
S/o Nadeem Igbal Butt

Ayesha Jahangir

D/o Muhammad Jahangir Ashraf
Syed Raghib Ali Zaidi

S/o Syed Mansoor Ali Zaidi
Hussain Abbas

S/o Khush Muhammad
Muhammad Sagib Zaman

S/o Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Nageeb Aftab

S/o Aftab Igbal

Rana Muhammad Sarmad Nisar
S/o Rana Nisar Ahmad Khan
Mehboob Khan

S/o Muhammad Khan

Lugman Shahzad

S/o Muhammad Anyat
Muhammad Naveed

S/o Rasheed

Naima Muneer
D/o Muneer Ahmad

Roll No. Regd. No.
School of Economics, P.U. Lahore.
RBS20 2017-ude-68
RBS21 2017-ude-69
RBS22 2017-ude-70
RBS23 2017-ude-71
RBS24 2017-ude-72
RBS25 2017-ude-73
RBS26 2017-ude-74
RBS27 2017-ude-75
RBS28 2017-ude-76
RBS29 2017-ude-77
RBS30 2017-ude-79
RBS31 2017-ude-80
RBS32 2017-ude-81
RBS33 2017-ude-82
RBS34 2017-ude-83
RBS35 2017-ude-84
RBS36 2017-ude-85
RBS37 2017-ude-86
RBS38 2017-ude-87
RBS39 2017-ude-88
RBS40 2017-ude-90
RBS41 2015-Isc-84
RBS42 2017-mo-338
RBS43 2017-ude-91
RBS44 2017-ude-92
RBS45 2017-ude-93
RBS46 2017-ude-94
RBS47 2017-ude-95

Prepared by

Zain ljaz
S/o Ahsan Igbal

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Result

Marks Obtd.

OPM

CGPA

Pass
Dropped
Pass
Pass
Dropped
Pass
Dropped
Dropped
RL

Pass
Dropped
Pass
Dropped
RL

RL
Dropped
Pass
Dropped
Dropped
Pass
Dropped
Pass
Pass

RL

Pass
Dropped
Pass

Dropped

Checked by Asstt

3366

3389

3228

3374

3527

3256

3163

3179

3691

3352

3188

3177

74.80

75.31

71.73

74.98

78.38

72.36

70.29

70.64

82.02

74.49

70.84

70.60

3.19

3.26

3.02

3.20

3.45

3.04

2.88

2.92

3.64

3.16

2.93

2.85




Roll No. Regd. No. Name of the Candidate Result Marks Obtd. OPM CGPA

School of Economics, P.U. Lahore.

RBS48 2017-ude-96 Rimsha RL
D/o Muhammad Idrees

RBS49 2017-ude-97 Anoosha Shahid Dropped
D/o Shahid Ikram

RBS50 2017-ude-99 Abdullah Qasim Dropped
S/o Qasim Shah

RBS51 Wardah Habib Dropped
D/o Habib Ur Rehman

RBS52 2017-ude-100  Ali Raza Dropped

S/o Muhammad Manssha Zahid

DEPUTY CONTROLLER ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(EXAMINATIONS) (EXAMINATIONS) UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

ASSTT. CONTROLLER (EXAMS.1V) ADMIN OFFICER (EXAMS. IV)
Senate Hall, Lahore.

The 29-07_ /2021

Prepared by Checked by Asstt
(Tanvir/Shahbaz)




