## UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB



Department of Examinations

Notification No_	1	•	

B.S. 4-Years Economics Replica (Semester System) Session 2017 – 2021

The result of the following candidates of B.S 4 Years Economics Replica Semester System Session 2017 – 2021 is declared as under:-

Maximum Marks in this examination are 4500, Credit Hours 133 & CGPA 4.00

This result can also be seen on the Website: www.pu.edu.pk.

Note: This notification is issued, errors and omissions excepted as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not in itself confer any right or privilege independently to the grant of a proper Certificate/Degree/Diploma which will be issued under the Regulations in due course. "If any student is found Expelled / Rusticated or involved in any illegal activity, the result will be quashed as per University Rules".

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd.	<u>OPM</u>	<b>CGPA</b>
	<u>Economics, P.U. 1</u>					
RBS01	2017-ude-56	Muhammad Zaman S/o Anees Ahmad	Dropped			
RBS02		Hamza Farooq S/o Azmat Ali	Dropped			
RBS03		Ahmad Waheed S/o Muhammad Akram	Dropped			
RBS04	2017-ude-89	Maimuna Ala Ud Din D/o Ala-ud-Din	Pass	3392	75.40	3.23
RBS05	2017-ude-98	Sheher Bano D/o Saqib Shehzad Bhatti	Pass	3535	78.56	3.46
RBS06	2017-ude-101	Mahnoor Awais Butt D/o Muhammad Awais Butt	Pass	3552	78.93	3.45
RBS07	2017-ude-102	Kanza Shabbir D/o Muhammad Shabbir Ahmed	Pass	3349	74.42	3.20
RBS08	2017-mo-177	Malik Muhammad Hussain S/o Karamat Ali	Pass	3336	74.13	3.20
RBS09	2017-ude-103	Wahid Zaman S/o Shah Zar Gul	Pass	3183	70.73	2.93
RBS10	2017-ude-57	Subhan Allah S/o Muhammad Shafique	Pass	3435	76.33	3.32
RBS11	2017-ude-58	Haider Ali S/o Zulafqar Ali	Dropped			
RBS12	2017-ude-59	Faraz Ali S/o Zulfiqar Ahmad	Pass	3324	73.87	3.15
RBS13	2017-ude-60	Tanzeela Ashfaq D/o Muhammad Ashfaq Khan	Dropped			
RBS14	2017-ude-61	Shanza Mehmood D/o Anayat Mehmood	Pass	3685	81.89	3.56
RBS15	2017-ude-62	Jahanzaib Liaqat S/o Liaqat Ali	Dropped			
RBS16	2016-pll-91	Muhammad Haseeb S/o Saleem Qader	Pass	3753	83.40	3.68
RBS17	2017-ude-64	Fatima Khan D/o Muzamal Akhtar Khan Niazi	Dropped			
RBS18	2017-ude-65	Sabeen Manzoor D/o Manzoor Hussain	Pass	3443	76.51	3.33
RBS19	2017-ude-66	Gulzar Ahmed S/o Gulmir Ali	Pass	3240	72.00	3.04
Prepared b	у		Checked by	Asstt		

(Tanvir/Shahbaz)

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd.	<u>OPM</u>	<b>CGPA</b>
RBS20	Economics, P.U. I 2017-ude-68	L <b>anore.</b> Muhammad Zain Ikram S/o Muhammad Ikram	Pass	3366	74.80	3.19
RBS21	2017-ude-69	Rizwan Akbar S/o Noor Akbar	Dropped			
RBS22	2017-ude-70	Jannat Shafique D/o Muhammad Shafique Awan	Pass	3389	75.31	3.26
RBS23	2017-ude-71	Shakeeb Ud Din S/o Shuja Ud Din	Pass	3228	71.73	3.02
RBS24	2017-ude-72	Asad Ali S/o Zulafiqar Ali	Dropped			
RBS25	2017-ude-73	Mateena Ali D/o Muhammad Saeed Chaudhry	Pass	3374	74.98	3.20
RBS26	2017-ude-74	Natasha Amani Khan D/o Amani Roome Khan	Dropped			
RBS27	2017-ude-75	Syed Saad Ullah S/o Syed Zahid Hussain	Dropped			
RBS28	2017-ude-76	Nafees Sharif S/o Muhammad Sharif	RL			
RBS29	2017-ude-77	Maham Khan D/o Faheem Alam Khan	Pass	3527	78.38	3.45
RBS30	2017-ude-79	Awais Aslam S/o Muhammad Aslam	Dropped			
RBS31	2017-ude-80	Wajeha Younas D/o Muhammad Younas	Pass	3256	72.36	3.04
RBS32	2017-ude-81	Maryam Sheikh D/o Naveed Ahmad	Dropped			
RBS33	2017-ude-82	Irshad Ahmad S/o Muhammad Baig	RL			
RBS34	2017-ude-83	Nauman Zahir Shah S/o Muhammad Zahir Shah	RL			
RBS35	2017-ude-84	Hina Javed D/o Javed Maqbool Chaudhary	Dropped			
RBS36	2017-ude-85	Muhammad Awais Nadeem Lon S/o Nadeem Iqbal Butt	Pass	3163	70.29	2.88
RBS37	2017-ude-86	Ayesha Jahangir D/o Muhammad Jahangir Ashraf	Dropped			
RBS38	2017-ude-87	Syed Raghib Ali Zaidi S/o Syed Mansoor Ali Zaidi	Dropped			
RBS39	2017-ude-88	Hussain Abbas S/o Khush Muhammad	Pass	3179	70.64	2.92
RBS40	2017-ude-90	Muhammad Saqib Zaman S/o Muhammad Afzal	Dropped			
RBS41	2015-lsc-84	Muhammad Naqeeb Aftab S/o Aftab Iqbal	Pass	3691	82.02	3.64
RBS42	2017-mo-338	Rana Muhammad Sarmad Nisar S/o Rana Nisar Ahmad Khan	Pass	3352	74.49	3.16
RBS43	2017-ude-91	Mehboob Khan S/o Muhammad Khan	RL			
RBS44	2017-ude-92	Luqman Shahzad S/o Muhammad Anyat	Pass	3188	70.84	2.93
RBS45	2017-ude-93	Muhammad Naveed S/o Rasheed	Dropped			
RBS46	2017-ude-94	Naima Muneer D/o Muneer Ahmad	Pass	3177	70.60	2.85
RBS47	2017-ude-95	Zain Ijaz S/o Ahsan Iqbal	Dropped			
Prepared b	y (Tanvir/Shal	<u> </u>	Checked by	y Asstt		

Roll No. School of B	Regd. No. Economics, P.U. I	Name of the Candidate	Result	Marks Obtd.	<u>OPM</u>	<b>CGPA</b>
RBS48	2017-ude-96	Rimsha D/o Muhammad Idrees	RL			
RBS49	2017-ude-97	Anoosha Shahid D/o Shahid Ikram	Dropped			
RBS50	2017-ude-99	Abdullah Qasim S/o Qasim Shah	Dropped			
RBS51		Wardah Habib D/o Habib Ur Rehman	Dropped			
RBS52	2017-ude-100	Ali Raza S/o Muhammad Manssha Zahid	Dropped			

DEPUTY CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)ADDITIONAL CONTROLLER<br/>(EXAMINATIONS)CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS<br/>UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB

**ASSTT. CONTROLLER** (EXAMS.IV) **ADMIN OFFICER** (EXAMS. IV) Senate Hall, Lahore.

The <u>29-07</u> /2021	
Prepared by	Checked by Asstt
(Tanvir/Shahbaz)	